
AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF HR

List of eligible candidates for the post of Junior Executive (Electronics) under
25% Departmental Examination Quota

ReferenceCHRMCircular No. A. 12026/01/2016-Rect. Cell{Pt.lI} dated 17.01.2017,
wherein applications were invited for the post of Junior Executive {Electronics} under 25%
Departmental ExaminationQuota. The list of eligible candidatesfor the post is placedbelow:

S.No Emp No. Name Present Place of Region
(Mr/Mrs/Ms) Posting

1 10002634 UPENDRA KUMAR ATIRI CHQ CHQ

2 10006379 REENAGUPTA CHQ CHQ

3 10019743 LOKESHSHARMA CHQ CHQ

4 10008866 NARENDERADHANA CHQ CHQ

5 10014183 SHYAMLATA CHAURASIYA CHQ CHQ

6 10007216 MUKESH ARORA CHQ CHQ

7 10008403 MANISH KUMAR JAISALMER NORTHERN

8 10014170 ANUBHAV GAMBHIR KANGRA NORTHERN

9 10022170 SATYAPAL RCDU NORTHERN

10 10022164 NOOR MOHAMMAD CRSD NORTHERN

11 10002907 NIRAJ KUMAR RCDU NORTHERN

12 10009012 VIKASMANN FlU NORTHERN

13 10009376 INDERPALSINGH LEH NORTHERN

14 10009065 VEENA PURTY RHQ NORTHERN

15 10016507 PRAVEENKUMAR YADAV RHQ NORTHERN

16 10009146 VIKAS GANDASS CHANDIGARH NORTHERN

17 10006404 PANKAJ RATHEE CHANDIGARH NORTHERN

18 10013345 DEEPAKYADAV CHANDIGARH NORTHERN

19 10015028 ROHIT SOLANKI CHANDIGARH NORTHERN

20 10018774 BRIJESHKUMAR FARRUKHABAD NORTHERN

21 10002635 SURINDERKUMAR CATC NORTHERN

22 10015120 ALOK KUMAR CATC NORTHERN

23 10015055 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI CATC NORTHERN

24 10008688 ANKIT VERMA PALAM NORTHERN

25 10022158 VANSHDEEP PALAM NORTHERN

26 10006391 MAHENDRA SINGHMEENA KOTA NORTHERN

27 10011692 SUMMYYADAV PALAM NORTHERN

28 10009038 NARENDRA SINGH BIKANER NORTHERN

29 10009173 ATLESHKUMAR LEH NORTHERN

30 10009401 GAURAV SAINI PRATAPGARH NORTHERN

31 10008946 KIRPAL KANGRA NORTHERN

32 10012826 JITENDRA KUMAR DEHRADUN NORTHERN

33 10010229 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH DEHRADUN NORTHERN

34 10006402 DEEPAKSEHRAWAT DEHRADUN NORTHERN

35 10015156 VIPIN KUMAR KATRAWAT UDAIPUR NORTHERN
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36 10006501 SIKANDAR NAGAR UDAIPUR NORTHERN

37 10011701 VIKAS KUMAP. UDAIPUR NORTHERN

38 10011728 SATENDERYADAV UDAIPUR NORTHERN

39 10009031 SANDEEPKUMAR BHUNTAR NORTHERN

40 10001587 RACHANA SAHU KHAJURAHO NORTHERN

41 10019296 ROHITYADAV KHAJURAHO NORTHERN

42 10002824 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH VARANASI NORTHERN

43 10001213 RAMASHANKAR YADAV VARANASI NORTHERN

44 10010225 KUNWAR PRABHAT SINGH VARANASI NORTHERN

45 10002818 MANTOSH KUMAR Dun VARANASI NORTHERN

46 10019746 RANJANA VARANASI NORTHERN

47 10020991 VEENASINGH VARANASI NORTHERN

48 10001215 ROOPA MAURYA VARANASI NORTHERN

49 10006507 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KANPUR NORTHERN

50 10001021 NIRAJ KUMAR SAROJ PALAM NORTHERN

51 10013333 SANDEEP KUMAR PALAM NORTHERN

52 10008878 SUMEDHA AHUJA PALAM NORTHERN

53 10008972 NIDHI PANWAR PALAM NORTHERN

54 10009080 SANDHYA SINGH PALAM NORTHERN

55 10009053 ANOOP SRINAGAR NORTHERN

56 10008712 RITU KANGRA NORTHERN

57 10012825 YOGESHSINGH PANTNAGAR NORTHERN

58 10015139 KRISHAN KI,IMAR PALAM NORTHERN

59 10017496 PARDEEP KUMAR PALAM NORTHERN

60 10009150 VEERSINGH PALAM NORTHERN

61 10012829 RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGRA NORTHERN

62 10010217 VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA AMRITSAR NORTHERN

63 10001657 AMANDEEP SINGH AMRITSAR NORTHERN

64 10001777 KULBHUSHAN SHARMA AMRITSAR NORTHERN

65 10008858 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIPUR NORTHERN

66 10009325 PREM SINGH JATAV JAIPUR NORTHERN

67 10009385 DAYAVIR JAIPUR NORTHERN

68 10011746 TEEKAM CHAND SHARMA JAIPUR NORTHERN

69 10001212 AKHILESH KUMAR SAHU LUCKNOW NORTHERN

70 10015053 RAMESH KUMAR LUCKNOW NORTHERN

71 10009099 DHARMENDRA YADAV LUCKNOW NORTHERN

72 10022165 DEEPAK DALAI. CRSD NORTHERN

73 10008895 PAWAN KUMAR RCDU NORTHERN

74 10011615 PRADEEP KUMAR SRINAGAR NORTHERN

75 10013793 VIVEK KUMAR JAISWAL CHENNAI SOUTHERN

76 10013645 KUNALANAND CHENNAI SOUTHERN

77 10013585 SWATI SHIKHAR CHENNA!. SOUTHERN

78 10013760 ALOK KUMAR SINGH CHENNAI SOUTHERN

79 10016016 P. SARATH CHANDRA HIAL SOUTHERN

80 10022291 S HEMALATHA HIAL SOUTHERN

81 10005015 ASHUTOSH TIWARI VIZAG SOUTHERN

82 10005013 KANCHAPU V V PRASAD BELGAUM SOUTHERN

83 10016015 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MANGALURU SOUTHERN

84 10013006 MOHDAHSAN TRICHY SOUTHERN

85 10013017 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMAN TRICHY SOUTHERN

86 10015229 JAWAHAR LAL GUPTA CALICUT SOUTHERN

87 10013960 V SIVAIAH GORIPATHI RAJAHMUNDRY SOUTHERN
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88 10007925 NAZIRABBAS TRIVANDRUM SOUTHERN
89 10014479 B. SURESHKUMAR TRIVANDRUM SOUTHERN
90 10015877 BHUVANESWARY R. COIMBATORE SOUTHERN
91 10003466 SREERANJITHS TRIVANDRUM SOUTHERN
92 10015296 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH CALICUT SOUTHERN
93 10013005 L RANJITH KUMAR CHENNAI SOUTHERN
94 10013997 S. SENTHILKUMARAN MADURAI SOUTHERN
95 10004552 DEEPUNARAYANAN NAIR CHENNAI SOUTHERN
96 10014590 S.SRINIVASRAO HYDERABAD SOUTHERN
97 10003476 SUKESHS TRIVANDRUM SOUTHERN
98 10015783 SRAJASEKARAN CHENNAI SOUTHERN
99 10004385 RBALASUNDARAM CHENNAI SOUTHERN
100 10004123 RAVIK CHENNAI SOUTHERN
101 10004728 T PANNEERSELVAM CHENNAI SOUTHERN
102 10004743 SYEDISHRATHHUSSAIN CHENNAI SOUTHERN
103 10004234 P KARTHIKEYAN CHENNAI SOUTHERN
104 10002680 DHANESH BABU K P CALICUT SOUTHERN
105 10001286 RAJESHKUMARP CHENNAI SOUTHERN
106 10012543 HIMADRI DAS PORTBLAIR EASTERN
107 10020473 GAYATRI BARMAN PORTBLAIR EASTERN
108 10010945 MRINMOYROY KOLKATA EASTERN
109 10011556 ANGSHU RANJAN DAS KOLKATA EASTERN
110 10011162 KRUSHNACHANDRA DUTTA KOLKATA EASTERN
111 10011845 BHUSHAN RAM KATIHAR EASTERN
112 10011892 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR KATIHAR EASTERN
113 10020635 RAVI RANJAN PRASAD RANCHI EASTERN
114 10018884 NITESHKUMAR SINGH PATNA EASTERN
115 10021863 PRAKASHCHANDRA PATNA EASTERN
116 10019879 VIKASH KUMAR PATNA EASTERN
117 10012512 DEEPIKANECKYA RAIPUR EASTERN
118 10014118 PIYUSHKUMAR RAJAK RAIPUR EASTERN
119 10012219 TANUSREECHAKRABORTY KOLKATA EASTERN
120 10010386 HEMANT KUMAR SINHA KOLKATA EASTERN
121 10017159 RAMRATAN SIiARMA BAGDOGRA EASTERN
122 10019890 BISMAY KUNDU JAMSHEDPUR EASTERN
123 10014752 SURAJ LALYADAV AURANGABAD WESTERN
124 10003123 HULAS DAS AHMEDABAD WESTERN
125 10003121 DEEPAK AHMEDABAD WESTERN
126 10014683 PRADEEPKUMAR AHMEDABAD WESTERN
127 10003278 VIKRAM CHOUHAN AHMEDABAD WESTERN
128 10003107 DURGAVATI BHALAVI AHMEDABAD WESTERN
129 10003069 LAXMI AHMEDABAD WESTERN
130 10012892 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA INDORE WESTERN
131 10018797 SUNIL KUMAR BARANWAL JAM NAGAR WESTERN

132 10014980 SUNIL KUMAR UPADHAYAY NAGPUR WESTERN

133 10018773 ROHIT KUMAR JAISWAL KESHOD WESTERN

134 10012894 SHAILENDRA KUMAR KANDLA WESTERN

135 10019745 RAUSHAN KUMAR NANDED WESTERN
136 10019744 AMITKUMAR BHOPAL WESTERN
137 10000903 SHATRUGHAN PRASAD BHOPAL WESTERN
138 10012716 RAJESHKUSHWAHA BHOPAL WESTERN
139 10014790 NISHA PANIKA BHOPAL WESTERN



140 10012893 ANOOP KUMAR JAISWAL VADODARA WESTERN
141 10001949 JITENDRA KUMAR VADODARA WESTERN
142 10014898 ANKUSH SHARADRAO CHIROE NAGPUR WESTERN
143 10012626 AJAY GOA WESTERN
144 10017994 AM IT KUMAR SHAH RAJKOT WESTERN
145 10017009 SOMVEER KAJLA MUMBAI WESTERN
146 10003238 SHYAM LALITSINGH MUMBAI WESTERN
147 10016618 SACCHINA HOLKAR MUMBAI WESTERN
148 10015628 VARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY LlLABARI NORTH EASTERN
149 10015635 PANKAJ KUMAR GUWAHATI NORTH EASTERN
150 10015629 JAVED AHMAD AGARTALA NORTH EASTERN
151 10001449 BIRENDRA KUMAR SILCHAR NORTH EASTERN

2. Weightagecriteria for the online examination for Junior Executive(Electronics)under
25% Departmental Examination Quota shall be as per CHRMCircular No. 41/2017 dated
28.12.2017i.e. 50%for subject related and 50%for Generalknowledge.

3. The details of online examination will be communicated to the eligible candida~

shortly. /] _!j
C1~~

K.S.Rao
General Manager (HR)
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